Race Date
August 27, 2023

Overall
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Name
Kyden Bauer
Simeon Morgan
Ashley Bohnert
WILL FLOWERS
Kylie Tom
Lily McCleary
Sammy McCleary
Aliza McCleary
Gerald Pyett
Hope McCleary

ALL STAR DIVISION RACE AT SCHNEIDER PARK

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

257
254
266
265
267
261
260
264
259
262

Carpenter Race Services www.TeamCarpenter.org
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